Monitorler

23

23

23

27

27

31

43

55

21

21

23

Uriin
.8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24

(SPEAKER) CCTV MONITOR

.8 HP 524SF S5 94C17E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

.8 HP 524SW S5 94C21E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

HP 527SW S5 94F46E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

HP 527SF S5 94F44E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

.5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS ©60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

.5 DAHUA LM22-H200 6.5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA 7/24
(SPEAKER) CCTV MONITOR

.5 DAHUA LM22-C200 4MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

.8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

Marka

Dahua

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

79,75

117,70

118,80

139,70

139,70

159,50

269,50

660,00

69,30

71,50

91,30

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb



